
Catering Menu
Starters

Satay Chicken   20/40 Pcs.

Shrimp Rolls     25/50 Pcs.

Fish Cake           20/40Pcs.

Wings of Love  30/60 Pcs.

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

57

61

57

61

114

122

114

122

VeGan Starters 

Satay Tofu         20/40 Pcs.

Crispy Rolls       20/40 Pcs.

Thai Samosa      20/40 Pcs.

Crispy Tofu        40/80 Pcs.

Crispy Roti         60/120 Pcs.

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

52

52

57

52

52

104

104

114

104

104

Thai Salads
Som Tum

Larb pork or chicken

Seafood Salad

Beef Salad

SMALL TRAY LARGE TRAY

62

66

85

70

124

132

170

140

510-573-3667 / rhaanfremont@gmail.com



Catering Menu
Curries 
Red Curry

Yellow Curry

Green Curry

Pumpkin Curry

Panang curry

Duck curry

TOFU/CHICKEN/PORK BEEF/PRAWNS

71/142

71/142

71/142

71/142

71/142

81/162

81/162

81/162

81/162

81/162

90/180

90/180

90/180

90/180

90/180

90/180

Entrees
Sweet Basil

Pad Eggplant

Cashew Nut

Garlic &Pepper Spicy

String Beans

Vegetable Combination

71/142

71/142

71/142

71/142

71/142

71/142

81/162

81/162

81/162

81/162

81/162

81/162

90/180

90/180

90/180

90/180

90/180

90/180

SMALL /LARGE

DUCK/SEAFOOD

TOFU/CHICKEN/PORK BEEF/PRAWNS DUCK/SEAFOOD

SMALL /LARGE SMALL /LARGE

SMALL /LARGESMALL /LARGESMALL /LARGE

510-573-3667 / rhaanfremont@gmail.com

Small tray will serve up to 5 person
Large tray will serve up to 10-12 person



Catering Menu

Pan Fried Noodle

Pad Thai

Pad See Ew

Pad Kee Mao

71/142

71/142

71/142

81/162

81/162

81/162

90/180

90/180

90/180

Fried Rice

Thai Fried Rice

Spicy Fried Rice

Salmon Fried Rice

Duck Fried Rice

Pineapple Fried Rice

Crab Fried Rice

71/142

75/150

81/162

85/170

90/180

95/190

81/162

95/190

95/190

100/200

TOFU/CHICKEN/PORK

TOFU/CHICKEN/PORK

BEEF/PRAWNS

BEEF/PRAWNS

DUCK/SEAFOOD

DUCK/SEAFOOD

SMALL /LARGE SMALL /LARGE SMALL /LARGE

SMALL /LARGE SMALL /LARGE SMALL /LARGE

510-573-3667 / rhaanfremont@gmail.com

Small tray will serve up to 5 person
Large tray will serve up to 10-12 person



Catering Menu

Chef's Suggestions
Garlic Prawns 

Volcanic Beef

Crispy Pompano

Pad Thai Crispy Tiger Prawns

90

95

95

100

180

190

190

200

SMALL TRAY

SMALL TRAY

LARGE TRAY

LARGE TRAY

Small tray will serve up to 5 person
Large tray will serve up to 10-12 person

Jasmine Rice

Brown Rice

30

40

15

20

510-573-3667 / rhaanfremont@gmail.com


